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Kods un teksta

dala

20v212011

20v212021

20V212021

20v212031

20V212031

20V212061

20v212031

20V212041

20v211001

Nosaukums

Klavierspéle

Wijoles spéle

Gitaras spéle

Flautas spéle

Saksofona spéle

Kora klase

Klarnetes spéle P_1407
Sitaminstrumentu P 1408
spéle

Vizuali plastiska P_4090

maksla

Licencésanas ID

Pec

parauga Kvalifikacija

Licences
numMurs

P-15778

P-15779

P-15780

P-15781

P-15782

P-15784

Licencésanas

datums

11.08.2017

11.08.2017

11.08.2017

11.08.2017

11.08.2017

11.08.2017

09.07.2019

09.07.2019

05.10.2020

Akreditacijas
1D

Al 13484

Al 13485

Al 13486

Al 13487

Al 13488

Al 13490

Al 13489

Al 13491

Al 277

Akreditacijas deriguma
termins

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

29.09.2026

09.06.2027
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